

**OTTAWA COUNTY HIGHWAY DISTRICTS 1, 2, 3
 BID 2012-2013.03: 6-mo CONCRETE PRODUCTS**

OPENED: June 25, 2012 @ 9:05 AM

Period of Bid: July 1, 2012 thru December 31, 2012

MOTION BY EARLS, SECOND BY WYRICK, TO ACCEPT THE ONLY BID

SUBMITTED BY SCURLOCK INDUSTRIES

Page 1 of 2

SCURLOCK

INSIDE DIAMETER		
12"	CLASS III CIRCULAR CONCRETE PIPE	
	Joint Length(s) Available	6'
	Delivered Price Per Linear Foot	7.31
	Delivered Price of FLARED END SECTION	249.75
15"	CLASS III CIRCULAR CONCRETE PIPE	
	Joint Length(s) Available	6'
	Delivered Price Per Linear Foot	10.08
	Delivered Price of FLARED END SECTION	288.25
18"	CLASS III CIRCULAR CONCRETE PIPE	
	Joint Length(s) Available	7.5'
	Delivered Price Per Linear Foot	12.51
	Delivered Price of FLARED END SECTION	320.25
21"	CLASS III CIRCULAR CONCRETE PIPE	
	Joint Length(s) Available	
	Delivered Price Per Linear Foot	
	Delivered Price of FLARED END SECTION	
24"	CLASS III CIRCULAR CONCRETE PIPE	
	Joint Length(s) Available	7.5'
	Delivered Price Per Linear Foot	18.20
	Delivered Price of FLARED END SECTION	409.25
27"	CLASS III CIRCULAR CONCRETE PIPE	
	Joint Length(s) Available	
	Delivered Price Per Linear Foot	
	Delivered Price of FLARED END SECTION	
30"	CLASS III CIRCULAR CONCRETE PIPE	
	Joint Length(s) Available	7.5'
	Delivered Price Per Linear Foot	26.33
	Delivered Price of FLARED END SECTION	480.25
36"	CLASS III CIRCULAR CONCRETE PIPE	
	Joint Length(s) Available	7.5'
	Delivered Price Per Linear Foot	40.30
	Delivered Price of FLARED END SECTION	896.50
42"	CLASS III CIRCULAR CONCRETE PIPE	
	Joint Length(s) Available	7.5'
	Delivered Price Per Linear Foot	50.86
	Delivered Price of FLARED END SECTION	1,172.00
48"	CLASS III CIRCULAR CONCRETE PIPE	
	Joint Length(s) Available	7.5'
	Delivered Price Per Linear Foot	61.65
	Delivered Price of FLARED END SECTION	1,383.00
54"	CLASS III CIRCULAR CONCRETE PIPE	
	Joint Length(s) Available	7.5'
	Delivered Price Per Linear Foot	76.54
	Delivered Price of FLARED END SECTION	1,889.00
60"	CLASS III CIRCULAR CONCRETE PIPE	
	Joint Length(s) Available	7.5'
	Delivered Price Per Linear Foot	90.19
	Delivered Price of FLARED END SECTION	1,972.50
66"	CLASS III CIRCULAR CONCRETE PIPE	
	Joint Length(s) Available	7.5'
	Delivered Price Per Linear Foot	114.19
	Delivered Price of FLARED END SECTION	
72"	CLASS III CIRCULAR CONCRETE PIPE	
	Joint Length(s) Available	7.5'
	Delivered Price Per Linear Foot	139.75
	Delivered Price of FLARED END SECTION	
78"	CLASS III CIRCULAR CONCRETE PIPE	
	Joint Length(s) Available	8'
	Delivered Price Per Linear Foot	183.63
	Delivered Price of FLARED END SECTION	
84"	CLASS III CIRCULAR CONCRETE PIPE	
	Joint Length(s) Available	7.5'
	Delivered Price Per Linear Foot	242.45
	Delivered Price of FLARED END SECTION	
96"	CLASS III CIRCULAR CONCRETE PIPE	
	Joint Length(s) Available	4'
	Delivered Price Per Linear Foot	230.89
	Delivered Price of FLARED END SECTION	

Page 2 of 2		SCURLOCK
INSIDE DIAMETER		
18"	HORIZONTAL ELLIPTICAL CONCRETE PIPE	
	Joint Length(s) Available	
	Delivered Price Per Linear Foot	23.56
	Delivered Price of TAPERED END SECTION	650.00
24"	HORIZONTAL ELLIPTICAL CONCRETE PIPE	
	Joint Length(s) Available	
	Delivered Price Per Linear Foot	25.35
	Delivered Price of TAPERED END SECTION	695.00
30"	HORIZONTAL ELLIPTICAL CONCRETE PIPE	
	Joint Length(s) Available	
	Delivered Price Per Linear Foot	35.75
	Delivered Price of TAPERED END SECTION	925.00
36"	HORIZONTAL ELLIPTICAL CONCRETE PIPE	
	Joint Length(s) Available	
	Delivered Price Per Linear Foot	52.80
	Delivered Price of TAPERED END SECTION	1,368.00
42"	HORIZONTAL ELLIPTICAL CONCRETE PIPE	
	Joint Length(s) Available	
	Delivered Price Per Linear Foot	68.90
	Delivered Price of TAPERED END SECTION	1,641.60
48"	HORIZONTAL ELLIPTICAL CONCRETE PIPE	
	Joint Length(s) Available	
	Delivered Price Per Linear Foot	84.99
	Delivered Price of TAPERED END SECTION	1,915.20
54"	HORIZONTAL ELLIPTICAL CONCRETE PIPE	
	Joint Length(s) Available	
	Delivered Price Per Linear Foot	104.65
	Delivered Price of TAPERED END SECTION	2,599.20
60"	HORIZONTAL ELLIPTICAL CONCRETE PIPE	
	Joint Length(s) Available	
	Delivered Price Per Linear Foot	125.60
	Delivered Price of TAPERED END SECTION	
	26' CONCRETE BRIDGE FORMS (Span x Rise @ 26' Length)	
	24' x 6' x 26'	65,000.00
	24' x 9' x 26'	72,000.00
	27' x 6' x 26'	74,000.00
	27' x 9' x 26'	84,000.00
	30' x 6' x 26'	77,000.00
	30' x 9' x 26'	87,000.00
	26' CONCRETE BRIDGE FORMS (Span x Rise @ 26' Length)	
	35' x 6' x 26'	96,000.00
	35' x 9' x 26'	106,000.00
	40' x 6' x 26'	110,000.00
	40' x 9' x 26'	123,000.00
	NEW PRECAST BOX SECTIONS FOR CULVERTS	
	Dimensions Available	6x4x6
	Delivered Price per Foot	161.00
	Total Cost per Section	966.00
	Dimensions Available	8x5x6
	Delivered Price per Foot	207.00
	Total Cost per Section	1,242.00
	Dimensions Available	8x7x6
	Delivered Price per Foot	300.00
	Total Cost per Section	18,000.00
	Dimensions Available	10x5x6
	Delivered Price per Foot	\$308.00
	Total Cost per Section	\$1,848.00
	"SECONDS" PRECAST BOX SECTIONS FOR CULVERTS	
	Dimensions Available	9x5x6
	Delivered Price per Foot	258.00
	Total Cost per Section	1,548.00
		Subject to Availability